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PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A

2017 1

2017

7,561

7,631

R$
3,210.10

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

SERVICOS DE
LIMPEZA E
CONSERVACAO
DE
LOGRADOUROS,
CONFORME
PKREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2008/2017-

LIMPEZA DA
PRACA DA MATRZ
E QUADRA
POLIESPORTIVA
ROSIVAL
RIBEIRO.




